
Panjab University, Chandigarh 
Provisional Admission list of selected candidates of M.A. (English) -1st year 2025-26 

Department: Department of English & Cultural Studies 

 
1. Link of Fee Portal : https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

2. Fee code : T0240 

3. Admission Fee (Students graduate from P.U. Chandigarh) =14465/- 
Non PU Candidates (Students graduate from other University) 14465+2200  = 16665/ 

 

SC students (Punjab) whose family income less than 2.5 lacs = 295/- 
SC (Punjab but Graduation Other University) -295+2200  = 2495/- 

 
4. Only selected candidates are advised to deposited their fee upto 18.08.2025 positively 

otherwise the seat will be offered to the next candidate in the waiting list and submit the receipt 
at the Department's E-mail ID: chairperson_english@pu.ac.in. 

 
5. Those students who have gap year, kindly provide gap year certificate (Hard copy). 

 

6. Those selected candidates (in first merit list) who wants hostel, kindly visit and fill online 
hostel form in this website https://hms.puchd.ac.in positively in between 15.08.2025 to 
18.08.2025. The hostel allocation will be purely on merit basis within course and as per 
category of reservation. 

 
7. All candidates are also requested to keep monitoring the online Departmental admission notice 

board (english.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information /updates. 
 

8. Note: Commencement of Classes is from 19.08.2025. Time table is available on 
Department website (https://english.puchd.ac.in/). 

 
Important Note :- 

i) Original Certificates to be submitted by the students joining Panjab University for the first time 

must deposit their Original DMC (6th Semester) and Original Migration Certificate (from the 

institution last attended) well in time to avoid penalty as per schedule given below : 

 
Before or upto 10.9.2025 : Without late fee 

11.9.2025 to to 31.10.2025 : Rs. 1000/- 

1.11.2025 to 20.11.2025 : Rs. 2000/- 

21.11.2025 to 30.11.2025 : Rs. 5000/- 

mailto:chairperson_english@pu.ac.in.


 

Panjab University, Chandigarh 
M.A. (English) 1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU) 
General Category - 49 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515011226 GEN Riya verma Jeet ram verma 77.333 

2 2515000083 GEN Garima Joshi JIWAN PRAKASH JOSHI 74.667 

3 2515014905 GEN Harshita thakur Chunni lal thakur 73.333 

4 2515003823 VS(FE) Jasmine bajaj Bhavnesh kumar bajaj 70.667 

5 2515015810 OGC Anushka sharma Pitamber dutt sharma 69.333 

6 2515011387 SC Priyanka verma Faquir chand 68 

7 2515006203 GEN Khushtaan kaur Gurinderpal singh 66.667 

8 2515006225 OGC,VS(FE) Aditi Surinder singh 65.333 

9 2515016265 YF Mehakpreet kaur Tarsem singh 64 

10 2515004325 GEN Anushka Rajiv kumar 64 

11 2515014419 GEN Pragti thakur Surjeet singh 64 

12 2515016526 SC Himanshi Baljit singh 64 

13 2515006684 GEN Anjali singh Kanwar singh 64 

14 2515000987 OGC Saher Pandher Aninder Singh Pandher 64 

15 2515004775 GEN Mridakshi sharma Deepak sharma 64 

16 2515000340 GEN Arshdeep kaur Jagjit singh 62.667 

17 2515020451 ST Prerna gautam Ganesh lal gautam 62.667 

18 2515016142 GEN Tanya sachdeva Ashok sachdeva 62.667 

19 2515006647 GEN Ashwina kakria Amit kakria 61.333 

20 2515000262 ST Kanika rana Jagat singh 61.333 

21 2515018088 GEN Nandini arora Sonu arora 61.333 

22 2515016903 GEN Prachi Vinod kumar 61.333 

23 2515002094 GEN Gurleen kaur Harpreet singh 60 

24 2515001539 RAS Manmeet kaur Jaswinder singh 60 

25 2515008053 GEN Khushboo Sukhbir 60 

26 2515012012 YF Bhawan deep kaur mann Parvinder singh mann 60 

27 2515006252 SC,YF Muskan Ravinder kumar 60 

28 2515006489 OGC Nandini sharma Vinod gaur 60 

29 2515012497 GEN Samriti sharma Inder dev 60 

30 2515000168 GEN Kirti kashyap Kashemender kashyap 58.667 

31 2515011997 GEN Agamjot kaur Naib singh 58.667 

32 2515011305 GEN Anjali prabjot kaur saini Kulbir singh 58.667 

33 2515005998 GEN Riya Kulvinder singh 58.667 

34 2515015243 BC,OGC Nishtha chaudhary Kewal krishan 58.667 

35 2515006932 GEN Yashika manro Pardeep kumar manro 57.333 

36 2515010752 GEN Divyanshi thakur Desh raj thakur 57.333 

37 2515005647 OGC Kulnaz kaur gondara Harnam singh gondara 57.333 

38 2515004283 GEN Sayara thakur Ram lal 57.333 



39 2515007993 GEN Gurmehar kaur mann Sukhpal singh 57.333 

40 2515006701 SC Payal dogra Sunil chand 57.333 

41 2515004727 DEF Divyanshi Pankaj jaswal 57.333 

42 2515013001 GEN Titiksha negi Bhupender negi 57.333 

43 2515017242 BAS,OGC Kashish Rajesh kumar 57.333 

44 2515004755 GEN Ankusha Mahinder singh 57.333 

45 2515013536 VS(FE) Khushi manchanda Naveen manchanda 57.333 

46 2515018082 ST Simran negi Bhagwan singh 57.333 

47 2515004772 BC Lanchenbi keisham Keisham dhane singh 57.333 

48 2515005340 BC Muskan Mohammad ali 57.333 

49 2515009729 DEF Ankita rana Shamsher singh rana 56 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  
(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  

Vocational Subject (Functional English) Category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 
2515007734 

VS(FE),BC 
Huidrom ostremika 
chanu 

Huidrom ranjitkumar singh 42.667 

2 2515015171 VS(FE) Gazal dhillon Jasbir singh 41.333 

3 

NIL 

4 

5 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Scheduled Caste (SC) Category - 15 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515018665 SC,OGC Suhani kashyap Sanjeev kumar 52 

2 2515015078 SC Prateeksha Prakash chand 50.667 

3 2515016308 SC Arshdeep kaur Harjeet singh 50.667 

4 2515004221 SC Shreya suman Ajai suman 50.667 

5 2515016216 SC,OGC Kanupriya Rajesh kumar 50.667 

6 2515009602 SC Prakriti raghuvanshi Rajinder kumar 49.333 

7 2515013298 SC,DEF Arashpreet singh Himmat singh 48 

8 2515011418 SC Urikhimbam preety devi Urikhimbam romesh singh 46.667 

9 2515005042 SC Kavita Raju ram 45.333 

10 2515015251 SC Hrishita Rajinder kumar 45.333 

11 2515016153 SC Jaspreet kaur Chattar singh 44 

12 2515001904 SC Garima Shiv kumar 42.667 

13 2515004815 SC,DEF Anjali Nirmal kumar 42.667 

14 2515011570 SC,DEF Aradhana devi Ramesh chander 41.333 

15 2515016032 SC,RAS Shalu kumari Kartar singh 41.333 



      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Scheduled Tribe (ST) Category - 08 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515016691 ST Akansha tomar Arjun singh 53.333 

2 2515003127 ST Sonam chuskit Tsering angdus 53.333 

3 2515001812 ST Samya negi Narender negi 50.667 

4 2515007015 ST Hema negi Sonam dondup 49.333 

5 2515005706 ST,OGC Tanzin chhukit Chhering paldan 48 

6 2515001908 ST Rishika Sandeep kumar 42.667 

7 2515018464 ST Tushar negi Kheem singh 40 

8 2515011975 ST,RAS Shalini bhardwaj Jugal kishore 40 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Backward Class (BC) Category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515016722 BC Harpreet chaudhary Paramveer chaudhary 56 

2 2515018425 BC,YF,OGC Jasleen Rajinder pal 53.333 

3 2515015948 BC,BAS Palak Madan gopal 52 

4 2515020256 BC,BAS,RAS Anisha rani Vinod kumar 46.667 

5 2515002689 BC Jasmine chaudhary Sangram chaudhary 46.667 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
PWD Category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515014862 PWD Saksham kumar Sanjeev kumar 49.333 

2     NIL     

3     NIL     

4     NIL     

5     NIL     
      

 
 
 
 

     



Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Defence (DEF) Category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515011360 OGC,DEF Anjali Dharam dutt 56 

2 2515005446 DEF Navneet kaur Pargat singh 53.333 

3 2515014559 DEF Shipali pathania Mr gandharav singh 52 

4 2515013298 SC,DEF Arashpreet singh Himmat singh 48 

5 2515014790 OGC,DEF Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch 46.667 

           

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Freedom Fighter (FF) Category - 02 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1     Nil     

2     NIL     
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Riots/Terrorist Victims (RV/TV) Category - 02 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1     Nil     

2     NIL     
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English And Cultural Studies, PU)  
Border Area Students (BAS) Category - 01 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515015948 BC,BAS Palak Madan gopal 52 

  



Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Rural Area Students (RAS) Category - 02 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515012262 RAS Dreety Thakur Varinder Singh 54.667 

2 2515019569 RAS Ragini Ranvir singh 49.333 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC)  Category - 02 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515015321 OGC Manasvini jamadagni Shamsher jamadagni 56 

2 2515017750 OGC Devyanshi sharma Devender paul 56 
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Cancer, Aids and Thalassemia Patient  Category - 01 seat 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1     Nil     
      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Non-Resident Indian Category - 15 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515011610 NRI Nandini kaushish Vishwajit kaushish 52 

  



      

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
Youth Festival- 01 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515011521 OGC,YF Kriti Naithani Bhaskar Naithani 48 

 

Panjab University, Chandigarh  
 M.A. (English)  1st year 2025-26  

(Department of English and Cultural Studies, PU)  
SPORTS Category - 05 seats 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515002053 SC Vijay partap singh Makhan singh 36 

2     Nil     

3     Nil     

4     Nil     

5     Nil     



Waiting list of General Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2515015232 GEN Mitali thakur Kalyan chand 56 

2.  2515011168 GEN Rohini mankotia Sanjeev mankotia 56 

3.  2515011053 GEN Priyanshi pezta Rajender singh 56 

4.  2515010193 GEN Shubhreet kaur Rajinder singh 56 

5.  2515004412 GEN Ishita Daljit singh 56 

6.  2515006726 GEN Vikalp chauhan Vijay kumar chauhan 56 

7.  2515000139 GEN Shreyanjli Sanjay kumar 56 

8.  2515006754 GEN Vartika lakhanpal Dinesh chander lakhanpal 56 

9.  2515004858 GEN Nishtha Rajiv kumar 54.667 

10.  2515019100 GEN Anamika sharma Ram prakash 54.667 

11.  2515013226 GEN Snigdha Man mohan singh 54.667 

12.  2515017783 OGC Nikita thakur Dileep singh thakur 54.667 

13.  2515014058 GEN Sukriti Sanjay chawla 54.667 

14.  2515007874 GEN Aditya vs chauhan Virender chauhan 54.667 

15.  2515014186 OGC Gauri kapil Anubhav kapil 54.667 

16.  2515009860 GEN Sophie singh Sanjeev suvehia 54.667 

17.  2515004443 GEN Vishavpreet singh Gurjit singh 53.333 

18.  2515014206 GEN Aarti thakur Brijlal 53.333 

19.  2515014630 GEN Aarshi sharma Rajnish sharma 53.333 

20.  2515009276 GEN Anamika sharma Amar nath sharma 53.333 

21.  2515009162 GEN Khushi kalia Jyoti kalia 53.333 

22.  2515004621 GEN Raghvi devi Ranjodh singh 52 

23.  2515013367 YF Sukhmehak kaur Kulvir singh 52 

24.  2515017832 GEN Shreya thakur Baldev ram 52 

25.  2515006801 GEN Arshia malhotra Gaurav malhotra 52 

26.  2515004302 GEN Siddharth Padam chand verma 52 

27.  2515016057 GEN Divyansh parashar Gariba ram 52 

28.  2515000020 GEN Jasdeep Kaur Gill Jagdeep Singh Gill 52 

29.  2515013851 GEN Nikhita Nikhil rana 52 

30.  2515015408 GEN Samiksha sharma Hamender dutt sharma 52 

31.  2515008637 YF Ishita Deep singh 52 

32.  2515005404 GEN Samridi Rajesh kumar 52 

33.  2515012271 GEN Riya Sunil kumar 52 

34.  2515021129 GEN Vartika sharma Vishal sharma 52 

35.  2515017787 GEN Anushika thakur Nishant thakur 52 

36.  2515000654 GEN Sneha sood Krishan sood 50.667 

37.  2515018847 GEN Ekamjot kaur Balkaran singh 50.667 

38.  2515014022 OGC Sharan kaur Harjit singh 50.667 

39.  2515012833 GEN Rishita thakur Kailash dev thakur 50.667 

40.  2515000497 GEN Tavleen kaur Hardeep singh 50.667 

41.  2515008429 OGC Saniya chauhan Gridhari lal chauhan 50.667 



42.  2515004087 GEN Vritika Randeep singh 50.667 

43.  2515004179 GEN Arushi pathania Virender pathania 50.667 

44.  2515011171 GEN Aryan kede Amrit singh 50.667 

45.  2515016067 GEN Saanvi gupta Sanjay gupta 50.667 

46.  2515010170 GEN Radhika verma Rajiv verma 49.333 

47.  2515006128 GEN Swati sharma Satish kumar 49.333 

48.  2515000789 YF Karuna Gurmeet kumar 49.333 

49.  2515004830 OGC Kamakshi kainth Raj kumar kainth 49.333 

50.  2515014686 YF Niharika Dinesh kumar 49.333 

51.  2515016204 BAS Sneha Raman kumar 49.333 

52.  2515012014 GEN Sharyl Virender mohan kaul 49.333 

53.  2515017672 GEN Ananya dhand Amit dhand 49.333 

54.  2515014242 GEN Shruti Jugal kishore sharma 49.333 

55.  2515010150 GEN Ashra Imran ul haq 49.333 

56.  2515006729 GEN Lalita Ses ram 49.333 

57.  2515017415 GEN Asmita mehta Tula ram mehta 49.333 

58.  2515011521 OGC,YF Kriti naithani Bhaskar naithani 48 

59.  2515014250 GEN Mridul rapotra Rakesh kumar 48 

60.  2515001101 GEN Kuhu srivastava Veer kumar 48 

61.  2515011356 GEN Harshul singh thakur Lalit singh thakur 48 

62.  2515000196 GEN Anshika Anil kumar 48 

63.  2515013984 GEN Anju haorungbam H ojit kumar singh 48 

64.  2515014774 OGC,RAS Jasmeet kaur Karanjit singh 48 

65.  2515000178 OGC,RAS Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur 48 

66.  2515014063 GEN Aditya mogla Vinod kumar mogla 48 

67.  2515017039 GEN Ramanjyot kaur Navpreet singh maan 48 

68.  2515022772 GEN Asmie Lalit mohan 48 

69.  2515019198 GEN Samriti thakur Bhopinder thakur 48 

70.  2515015169 GEN Ramanjeet singh Harinder singh 48 

71.  2515004729 DEF Sara salwan Vijay salwan 48 

72.  2515005631 BAS Shivangi Narinder kumar 46.667 

73.  2515013479 GEN Ishatpreet kaur Gurjit singh 46.667 

74.  2515006658 OGC Anushka chauhan Rajeev kumar 46.667 

75.  2515017637 GEN Rhea bhardwaj Rajinder bhardwaj 46.667 

76.  2515002212 BAS Maibam dibyalaxmi devi Maibam surjit singh 46.667 

77.  2515020256 BC,BAS,RAS Anisha rani Vinod kumar 46.667 

78.  2515002764 GEN Gurleen kaur aulakh Hargurpreet singh aulakh 46.667 

79.  2515014215 GEN Manvi mehra Kewal krishan 46.667 

80.  2515017520 GEN Mitali Rominder kumar 46.667 

81.  2515004265 GEN Ojaswini 
Mahender pal singh 
kaushal 

46.667 

82.  2515008264 GEN Smriti Pradeep kumar sharma 46.667 

83.  2515015483 GEN Arshdeep kaur Baldev singh 46.667 

84.  2515005410 GEN Maninder kaur Jagjit singh 45.333 

85.  2515013422 OGC Manyata gakhar Sanjeev gakhar 45.333 



86.  2515012933 GEN Haitab gupta Surinder gupta 45.333 

87.  2515000627 GEN Prabhjot singh Resham singh 45.333 

88.  2515002390 GEN Kusha verma Tilak raj verma 45.333 

89.  2515015261 GEN Divishi verma Rajan verma 45.333 

90.  2515010185 OGC Kashish sidana Pawan kumar 45.333 

91.  2515013485 GEN Rasnoor kaur Kalvant singh 44 

92.  2515005604 GEN Mridul verma Pratap singh verma 44 

93.  2515016911 GEN Sunidhi Pawan kumar 44 

94.  2515000132 GEN Diya chib Anoop chib 44 

95.  2515013643 BAS,YF Himanshi Ravi kant 44 

96.  2515015422 GEN Gurleen kaur Davinder singh 44 

97.  2515006810 GEN Aaina vashisht Ajay kumar 44 

98.  2515007469 GEN Anjali Ravinder 44 

99.  2515004838 GEN Ayushi chaudhary Sanjeev kumar 44 

100.  2515014894 GEN Aryan pathania Satpla singh 44 

101.  2515007083 GEN Vansh Naresh kumar 44 

102.  2515005929 GEN Harsh mehta Sanjeev kumar 44 

103.  2515018130 GEN Angelina singh Devinder singh 44 

104.  2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 44 

105.  2515012663 GEN Dev Malik Sukhbir 44 

106.  2515015462 BC Dishant saini Sarwan singh 44 

107.  2515007381 GEN Jatin verma Ashok verma 44 

108.  2515013703 RAS Gurmanvir singh bhathal Baljit singh 42.667 

109.  2515006456 GEN Somyaa verma Anil verma 42.667 

110.  2515005603 GEN Anmol Partap chand bhateja 42.667 

111.  2515003659 GEN Punasis kaur Barjinder singh bhandari 42.667 

112.  2515004641 GEN Titiksha mahajan Akhil mahajan 42.667 

113.  2515007734 VS(FE),BC 
Huidrom ostremika 
chanu 

Huidrom ranjitkumar singh 42.667 

114.  2515016363 BC Krishma choudhary Keshore kumar 42.667 

115.  2515016481 GEN Akanksha thakur Dev raj thakur 42.667 

116.  2515019589 GEN Anjali Neeraj kumar 42.667 

117.  2515014565 GEN Kumkum Narayan singh 42.667 

118.  2515009608 DEF Priyansh sharma Manujeshwer kumar 42.667 

119.  2515017567 GEN Anushka phutela Manish phutela 42.667 

120.  2515016301 DEF Anmol kaushik Atul kaushik 42.667 

121.  2515012287 GEN Molik jhinjha Kuldeep singh 42.667 

122.  2515013776 OGC Yashika sharma Rajesh sharma 41.333 

123.  2515014766 GEN Jagriti verma Kailash verma 41.333 

124.  2515017106 GEN Mannat chauhan Chander mohan 41.333 

125.  2515014270 BC,YF Jyotsna kamboj Deepak kamboj 41.333 

126.  2515019713 SC Loveleen Khem chand 41.333 

127.  2515004802 GEN Himani verma Pushpender singh 41.333 

128.  2515007674 BC Nikita yadav Ishwar singh 41.333 



129.  2515000813 GEN SHIVANSH ACHARYA HANS RAJ ACHARYA 41.333 

130.  2515015171 VS(FE) Gazal dhillon Jasbir singh 41.333 

131.  2515018653 GEN Gazal dhillon Jasbir singh 41.333 

132.  2515003556 SC Shweta Chander kant 41.333 

133.  2515004251 GEN Heena Ramlal 41.333 

134.  2515013599 GEN Tamanna sharma Chander kant 41.333 

135.  2515000702 GEN Kumkum Arun chauhan 41.333 

136.  2515015191 BC,RAS Nikita chaudhary Harinder kumar 40 

137.  2515011394 BC,BAS Khushnoor Parveen kumar dhanju 40 

138.  2515019286 SC Vidhi Om prakash 40 

139.  2515004909 GEN Shruti Hukam singh 40 

140.  2515004241 BC Yashika kashyap Arvind kumar 40 

141.  2515003960 SC Nancy dogra Shamboo ram 40 

142.  2515015737 RAS Poorvi Jasmer 40 

143.  2515013318 BAS,RAS Simran Gill Parminder Singh 40 

144.  2515007064 OGC Kajal sharma Khem chand sharma 40 

145.  2515019396 SC Sanjana Kewal krishan 40 

146.  2515016232 GEN Salamjot singh Jaskaran singh 40 

147.  2515001958 GEN Priyanka Anil khurana 40 

148.  2515015673 SC Sarika Wilson 40 

149.  2515018844 GEN Armaan singh benipal Karamjit singh anmol 40 

150.  2515000354 SC Naorem Arina Devi N Surjit Kumar Singh 40 

151.  2515016627 GEN Babanpreet singh Amarjit singh 40 

152.  2515013878 GEN Sonia singla Jaswinder kumar 40 

153.  2515004737 GEN Angelina parai Nagendranath parai 40 

154.  2515009532 GEN Armandeep singh Jagwinder singh 40 

155.  2515002058 GEN Harshit sharma Subhash sharma 40 

156.  2515005390 GEN Anjali Sultan singh 40 

157.  2515004076 SC S angela lalremruati S imocha singh 40 

158.  2515013724 GEN Gurnandan singh Harbhinder singh 40 

159.  2515010754 GEN Yashika sharma Rajesh kumar sharma 40 

160.  2515020243 GEN Muskan kanda Harvinder singh kanda 40 

161.  2515002095 GEN Alisha jha Kumud ranjan jha 40 

162.  2515013654 ST Abhishek singh Chain singh 40 

163.  2515006280 BC Waikhom arunjit singh Waikhom pratap singh 40 

164.  2515017176 ST Harbans negi Bansi lal 40 

165.  2515015096 BAS,RAS Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh 40 

166.  2515015537 GEN Niharika mahajan Ashok mahajan 38.667 

167.  2515015539 GEN Akhilesh sharma Ved prakash sharma 38.667 

168.  2515019388 GEN 
Moirangthem donish 
singh 

Moirangthem shyamchand 
singh 

38.667 

169.  2515000292 GEN Arshia Randhawa Bikramjit Singh Randhawa 38.667 

170.  2515009989 GEN Gurkirt singh Gurtej singh 37.333 

171.  2515005366 GEN Shatakshi sharma Parnesh kumar 37.333 



172.  2515006479 GEN Divyansh dehal Chander paul singh 37.333 

173.  2515013861 GEN Shubhanshi sharma Surender kumar 37.333 

174.  2515011773 BC Sonam Rakesh kumar 37.333 

175.  2515011844 BC Anmolpreet singh Resham singh 36 

176.  2515008098 GEN Iksha rana Mahendra singh rana 36 

177.  2515006176 BC Paras kamboj Mehar singh 36 

178.  2515010188 BC Lavanya Vishal kumar 36 

179.  2515008070 GEN Satveer singh Malkit singh 36 

180.  2515011711 YF Utsav katoch Kulwant katoch 36 

181.  2515007398 GEN Garima Ajay veer singh 36 

182.  2515001061 GEN Ansh sharma Parveen sharma 36 

183.  2515005624 ST Bhavna devi Satish kumar 36 

184.  2515002046 SC,BAS Harpreet singh Bagicha singh 36 

Waiting list of SC Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515019713 SC Loveleen Khem chand 41.333 

2 2515003556 SC Shweta Chander kant 41.333 

3 2515019286 SC Vidhi Om prakash 40 

4 2515003960 SC Nancy dogra Shamboo ram 40 

5 2515019396 SC Sanjana Kewal krishan 40 

6 2515015673 SC Sarika Wilson 40 

7 2515000354 SC Naorem Arina Devi N Surjit Kumar Singh 40 

8 2515004076 SC S angela lalremruati S imocha singh 40 

9 2515002053 SC Vijay partap singh Makhan singh 36 

10 2515002046 SC,BAS Harpreet singh Bagicha singh 36 

11 2515013506 SC Lakshpreet kaur Jagtar singh 33.333 

12 2515015923 SC Simran Ramesh kumar 32 

13 
2515004842 

SC 
Haobijam bipinchandra 
singh 

Haobijam prem singh 32 

14 2515014400 SC Gurpreet kaur Avtar singh 30.667 

15 2515020680 SC Gurpreet kaur Avtar singh 30.667 

16 2515005977 SC Simrandeep kaur Parminder singh 30.667 

Waiting list of ST Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515013654 ST Abhishek singh Chain singh 40 

2 2515017176 ST Harbans negi Bansi lal 40 

3 2515005624 ST Bhavna devi Satish kumar 36 

4 2515013948 ST Neelza lal Ganesh lal 32 

Waiting list of BC Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 44 

2 2515015462 BC Dishant saini Sarwan singh 44 



3 2515007734 VS(FE),BC 
Huidrom ostremika 
chanu 

Huidrom ranjitkumar singh 42.667 

4 2515016363 BC Krishma choudhary Keshore kumar 42.667 

5 2515014270 BC,YF Jyotsna kamboj Deepak kamboj 41.333 

6 2515007674 BC Nikita yadav Ishwar singh 41.333 

7 2515015191 BC,RAS Nikita chaudhary Harinder kumar 40 

8 2515011394 BC,BAS Khushnoor Parveen kumar dhanju 40 

9 2515004241 BC Yashika kashyap Arvind kumar 40 

10 2515006280 BC Waikhom arunjit singh Waikhom pratap singh 40 

11 2515011773 BC Sonam Rakesh kumar 37.333 

12 2515011844 BC Anmolpreet singh Resham singh 36 

13 2515006176 BC Paras kamboj Mehar singh 36 

14 2515010188 BC Lavanya Vishal kumar 36 

15 2515018729 BC,BAS Sonam rani Jagtar singh 32 

16 2515004203 BC Jasmine Sandeep kumar 32 

17 2515008004 BC Jasmine Sandeep kumar 32 

18 2515020904 BC,BAS Jasmine Sandeep kumar 32 

19 2515015127 BC Parul Verma Gopal Ram 32 

20 2515011154 BC,BAS,RAS Shinapreet Prem chand 30.667 

21 2515012618 BC Kuljeet singh Kulwant singh 30.667 

 
Waiting list of DEF Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515000640 DEF Anjali ahlawat Naresh kumar 42.667 

2 2515009608 DEF Priyansh sharma Manujeshwer kumar 42.667 

3 2515004815 SC,DEF Anjali Nirmal kumar 42.667 

4 2515016301 DEF Anmol kaushik Atul kaushik 42.667 

5 2515004727 DEF Divyanshi Pankaj jaswal 57.333 

6 2515004729 DEF Sara salwan Vijay salwan 48 

7 2515011570 SC,DEF Aradhana devi Ramesh chander 41.333 
      

Waiting list of BAS Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515016204 BAS Sneha Raman kumar 49.333 

2 2515005631 BAS Shivangi Narinder kumar 46.667 

3 2515002212 BAS Maibam dibyalaxmi devi Maibam surjit singh 46.667 

4 2515020256 BC,BAS,RAS Anisha rani Vinod kumar 46.667 

5 2515013643 BAS,YF Himanshi Ravi kant 44 

6 2515011394 BC,BAS Khushnoor Parveen kumar dhanju 40 

7 2515013318 BAS,RAS Simran Gill Parminder Singh 40 

8 2515015096 BAS,RAS Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh 40 

9 2515002046 SC,BAS Harpreet singh Bagicha singh 36 
      



 
 

Waiting list of RAS Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515014774 OGC,RAS Jasmeet kaur Karanjit singh 48 

2 2515000178 OGC,RAS Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur 48 

3 2515020256 BC,BAS,RAS Anisha rani Vinod kumar 46.667 

4 2515013703 RAS Gurmanvir singh bhathal Baljit singh 42.667 

5 2515016032 SC,RAS Shalu kumari Kartar singh 41.333 

6 2515015191 BC,RAS Nikita chaudhary Harinder kumar 40 

7 2515015737 RAS Poorvi Jasmer 40 

8 2515013318 BAS,RAS Simran Gill Parminder Singh 40 

9 2515011975 ST,RAS Shalini bhardwaj Jugal kishore 40 

10 2515015096 BAS,RAS Navdeep kaur Gurwinder singh 40 
      

Waiting list of OGC Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515017783 OGC Nikita thakur Dileep singh thakur 54.667 

2 2515014186 OGC Gauri kapil Anubhav kapil 54.667 

3 2515018425 BC,YF,OGC Jasleen Rajinder pal 53.333 

4 2515018665 SC,OGC Suhani kashyap Sanjeev kumar 52 

5 2515014022 OGC Sharan kaur Harjit singh 50.667 

6 2515008429 OGC Saniya chauhan Gridhari lal chauhan 50.667 

7 2515016216 SC,OGC Kanupriya Rajesh kumar 50.667 

8 2515004830 OGC Kamakshi kainth Raj kumar kainth 49.333 

9 2515011521 OGC,YF Kriti naithani Bhaskar naithani 48 

10 2515014774 OGC,RAS Jasmeet kaur Karanjit singh 48 

11 2515000178 OGC,RAS Muskan thakur Mohar singh thakur 48 

12 2515005706 ST,OGC Tanzin chhukit Chhering paldan 48 

13 2515006658 OGC Anushka chauhan Rajeev kumar 46.667 

14 2515014790 OGC,DEF Janhavi singh katoch Harjeet singh katoch 46.667 

15 2515013422 OGC Manyata gakhar Sanjeev gakhar 45.333 

16 2515010185 OGC Kashish sidana Pawan kumar 45.333 

17 2515017756 BC,OGC Sakshi Ajay kumar 44 

18 2515013776 OGC Yashika sharma Rajesh sharma 41.333 

19 2515007064 OGC Kajal sharma Khem chand sharma 40 
 

Waiting list of Youth Festival Category 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2515011711 YF Utsav katoch Kulwant katoch 36 

2 2515013367 YF Sukhmehak kaur Kulvir singh 52 

3 2515014270 BC,YF Jyotsna kamboj Deepak kamboj 41.333 

4 2515000789 YF Karuna Gurmeet kumar 49.333 



5 2515018425 BC,YF,OGC Jasleen Rajinder pal 53.333 

6 2515016265 YF Mehakpreet kaur Tarsem singh 64 

7 2515013643 BAS,YF Himanshi Ravi kant 44 

8 
2515012012 

YF 
Bhawan deep kaur 
mann 

Parvinder singh mann 60 

9 2515006252 SC,YF Muskan Ravinder kumar 60 

10 2515008637 YF Ishita Deep singh 52 

11 2515014686 YF Niharika Dinesh kumar 49.333 
 
 


